Helsingfors arbis

UTFALL 30.4.2016

Resultatréakning
euro

INTAKTER

Forsaljningsintékter
Avgifter

Understdd och bidrag
Hyror

Ovriga intakter
Intékter sammanlagt

KOSTNADER
Loner
Lénebikostnader
Kdp av tjanster
Material, férndden-
heter och varor
Understod

Hyror

Ovriga kostnader

Kostnader sammanlagt

Verksamhetsbidrag
Avskrivningar

Rékenskpsperiodens
resultat

Investeringar
euro

L6s egendom

13.5.2016/le

BU 2016

6 000
460 000
20 000
5000
40 000
531 000

-1 742 500
-580 279
-303 121
-120 000
-2 000
-522 000
-13 100

-3 283 000

-2 752 000

-21 000

-2 773 000

BU 2016

-47 000

Utfall

30.4.2016 %
1098 18,3
228 487 49,7
5000 25,0
3084 61,7
6 916 17,3
244 585 46,1
-615 274 35,3
-198 722 34,2
-93 747 30,9
-32 680 27,2
-1 000 50,0
-172 750 33,1
-3 041 23,2
-1117 214 34,0
-872 629 31,7
-14 494 69,0
-887 123 32,0

Utfall
30.4.2016 %

0 0,0

Skillnad

euro

-4 902
-231 513
-15 000
-1916
-33 084
-286 415

1127 226
381 558
209 374

87 320
1000
349 250
10 059
2165 786
1879371

6 506

1885877

Skillnad

euro

47 000

Prognos

31.12.2016

5000
460 000
20 000
5000
20 000
510 000

-1 750 000
-582 000
-300 000

-118 000
-1 000
-522 000
-5 000

-3 278 000
-2 768 000

-18 000

-2 786 000

Prognos

31.12.2016

-47 000

Utfall

Skillnad

30.4.2015 2016-2015

2 407 -1 309
229 887 -1 400
0 5000
2 845 239
3647 3269
238 786 5799
-630 093 14 819
-196 605 -2 117
-59 349 -34 398
-31 686 -994
0 -1 000
-168 988 -3761
-3079 38
-1 089 801 -27 413
-851 015 30,7
-9 568 53,2
-860 583 -26 540
Utfall
Skillnad

30.4.2015 2016-2015

-5413,54

5414



